External Color 94084209 BLU PASSIONE
Internal Color 94084350 SABBIA/SABBIA

Carpets

94084340 SABBIA/SABBIA/SABBIA

Option List

DASH
KDFT
KFIX
KNAV
QAHX
QSJA
QSJB
QOFG
QoYY
Q01D
Q108
Q10J
Q318
Q357
Q4CS
Q4TA
Q4YG
QS5EM
Q5KW
Q559
Q588
Q6G7
Q7CS
Q7EW
Q727
Q8F9
Q95R
ROO2
STWH

Colour Code

UPPER DASH & CLUSTER BROW 094084348 BLACK/BLACK/SABBIA
DEFAULT COMPLEMENTARY OPT.LE

SPARE WHEEL/FIX & GO SELECTION
CTP SELECTION

Trailer Tow Group

Highway Assist

Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)

Licence Plate Predisposition
Regimental Open Pore Trim

Cold Weather Pack

Driver Assistance Pack Plus
Compulsory Pack

Sabbia Leather Steering Wheel

Roof Rails

Inox Sport Pedals

Red Brake Calipers

Premium Sound System

Full Led Headlamps

Alcantara Headliner & Pillars

Ventilated Front Seats

Mica Paint

21" Staggered Anteo Black

Business Plus Pack

Premium Pack

Full Natural Drilled Leather

Fix&Go Tyre Kit DK-SF-SE-CZ

Easy Access Pack

HEADLINER & PILLARS 094084296 SABBIA
STEERING WHEEL & SHIFTER 094084350 SABBIA/SABBIA



